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$5.95

$1.50
$3.80

$1.00

$5.60

$19.99

$19.99
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The official supplier to
EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE

Collection Date from School:
Thursday 19 January, 2.30pm to 5.30pm

(NEW) INDICATES NEW TEXT FOR 2017 OR
WORKBOOK .

EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE
YEAR 8 S.E.A.L. 2017 BOOKLIST

This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online at:

www.lamontbooks.com.au

RECOMMENDED FOR ALL STUDENTS
StudyQuest Student Diary

ART

No Textbook Required

Art Folio A3 Craft Paper (Qty)

Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty) -
2 Required

Pencil Staedtler 2H (Qty)

DRAMA
No Textbook Required

Visual Diary A4 Canson 110gsm
60 sheet/120 pg (Qty)

ENGLISH

Enders Game: Ender Saga book 1 (Orson
Scott Card)

To Kill a Mockingbird (Lee)
Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)

FOOD + FABRICS

School publication payable to school

$8.50

$1.70

Book Display A4 40 Pocket Insert (Qty) - For
Recipes & Worksheets

HEALTH + PHYSICAL EDUCATION
No Textbook Required
Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)

$64.95

$64.95

$1.70
$4.95

$24.15

$24.15
$1.70
$2.00

HUMANITIES

Oxford Big Ideas Humanities 8 Victorian
Curr Text + obook (NEW)

Oxford Big Ideas Humanities 9 Victorian
Curr Text + obook - Please retain for Year 9.
(NEW)

Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)

JAPANESE

iiTomo 1 Activity Book - Retain from Year 7

iiTomo 2 Activity Book (NEW)
Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)
Book Display A4 Refillable (Qty)

MATHEMATICS

Maths Pathways levy will be paid at the School.

$1.70
$4.95
$1.10
$1.60
$1.70

$2.95

Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)
Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)

Compass Self Centering 140mm (Qty)

Protractor 10cm 360 4 inch Full Circle

MUSIC
Book Exercise Music (Feint & Stave) 96pg

Prices are correct at time of printing but may be subject to change

www.lamontbooks.com.au



$59.95

$59.95

$6.50

$1.70

$1.70

SCIENCE
Oxford Science Year 8 Victorian AC Edition
Student Book + obook/assess (NEW)

Oxford Science Year 9 Victorian AC Edition
Student Book + obook/assess - Retain item
for Year 9. (NEW)

Science Student Practical Exercise Book
2nd ed

Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required

TECHNOLOGY- WOODWORK
No Textbook Required
Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)

Please retain the following THREE items from Year 7

$14.95
$8.95
$19.95

$1.50
$1.00

$21.15

$13.95

Apron Cotton Navy (Centre & Pencil Pockets)
Safety Glasses Clear Wrap Around
Safety Ear Muffs - General Purpose

VISUAL COMMUNICATION
No Textbook Required

Art Folio A3 Craft Paper (Qty)
Pencil Staedtler 2B (Qty)

GENERAL STATIONERY

Emerald SC Stationery Pack -

Stationery Pack Contains: 30cm Plastic Ruler x
1, Glue Sticks x 2, Highlighters 4 pack, Eraser x
1, Blue Pens x 4, Black Pens x 2, Red Pens x 2,
Pencils HB x 3, Pencils 2B x 3, Double Metal
Sharpener x 1, Artline Fineliner 200 .4mm x 1,
Coloured Pencils Pack of 12

MConnected Earbuds



