LAMONT BOOKS PTY LTD

Phone: 8787 1700

textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au 4/167 Princes Hwy, Hallam P.O. Box 5133, Hallam, 3803

ABN 37 053 311 621





## The official supplier to EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE

Collection Date from School:

Thursday 19 January, 2.30pm to 5.30pm

**(NEW)** INDICATES NEW TEXT FOR 2017 OR WORKBOOK.

## EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE YEAR 8 S.E.A.L. 2017 BOOKLIST

This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online at:

## www.lamontbooks.com.au

	RECOMMENDED FOR ALL STUDENTS		HUMANITIES
\$5.95	StudyQuest Student Diary	\$64.95	Oxford Big Ideas Humanities 8 Victorian Curr Text + obook <b>(NEW)</b>
	ART	\$64.95	Oxford Big Ideas Humanities 9 Victorian
	No Textbook Required		Curr Text + obook - Please retain for Year 9.
\$1.50	Art Folio A3 Craft Paper (Qty)		(NEW)
\$3.80	Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty) -	\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
	2 Required	\$4.95	Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)
\$1.00	Pencil Staedtler 2H (Qty)		
\$5.60	DRAMA		JAPANESE
	No Textbook Required Visual Diary A4 Canson 110gsm 60 sheet/120 pg (Qty)	\$24.15	iiTomo 1 Activity Book - Retain from Year 7
		\$24.15	iiTomo 2 Activity Book (NEW)
		\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)
		\$2.00	Book Display A4 Refillable (Qty)
	ENGLISH		
\$19.99	Enders Game: Ender Saga book 1 (Orson		MATHEMATICS
	Scott Card)	Maths Pathways levy will be paid at the School.	
\$19.99	To Kill a Mockingbird (Lee)	\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)	\$4.95	Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)
		\$1.10	Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)
	FOOD + FABRICS	\$1.60	Compass Self Centering 140mm (Qty)
School publication payable to school		\$1.70	Protractor 10cm 360 4 inch Full Circle
\$8.50	Book Display A4 40 Pocket Insert (Qty) - For		
	Recipes & Worksheets	42.05	MUSIC
		\$2.95	Book Exercise Music (Feint & Stave) 96pg
	HEALTH + PHYSICAL EDUCATION		
44.70	No Textbook Required		
\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)		

Prices are correct at time of printing but may be subject to change

	SCIENCE
\$59.95	Oxford Science Year 8 Victorian AC Edition Student Book + obook/assess (NEW)
\$59.95	Oxford Science Year 9 Victorian AC Edition Student Book + obook/assess - Retain item for Year 9. (NEW)
\$6.50	Science Student Practical Exercise Book 2nd ed
\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
	TECHNOLOGY- WOODWORK
	No Textbook Required
\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)
Please reta	ain the following THREE items from Year 7
\$14.95	Apron Cotton Navy (Centre & Pencil Pockets)
\$8.95	Safety Glasses Clear Wrap Around
\$19.95	Safety Ear Muffs - General Purpose
	VISUAL COMMUNICATION
	No Textbook Required
\$1.50	Art Folio A3 Craft Paper (Qty)
\$1.00	Pencil Staedtler 2B (Qty)
	GENERAL STATIONERY
\$21.15	Emerald SC Stationery Pack -
	Stationery Pack Contains: 30cm Plastic Ruler x
	1, Glue Sticks x 2, Highlighters 4 pack, Eraser x
	1, Blue Pens x 4, Black Pens x 2, Red Pens x 2,
	Pencils HB x 3, Pencils 2B x 3, Double Metal
	Sharpener x 1, Artline Fineliner 200 .4mm x 1,
	Coloured Pencils Pack of 12

\$13.95 MConnected Earbuds